

Omni Interactions Achieves 25-55% Savings Through ROI Certification by Frost & Sullivan

Omni Interactions uses Remote Gig Workers, AI, and Automation to save clients' money while improving customer satisfaction

DENVER, COLORADO, UNITES STATES,
August 22, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -Omni Interactions, winner of
Outsource Provider of the Year by
Business Intelligence Group and CCW
Finalists for BPO of the Year and
Workforce Innovation of the Year, is
proud to announce that it has achieved
a Return on Investment (ROI)
Certification from Frost & Sullivan, an
industry analyst and technology



Omni Interactions Achieves 25-55% Savings Through ROI Certification by Frost & Sullivan

solutions provider. The certification relies on data collected directly from customers who have used their platform. It validates the impressive return on investment of their Gig Customer Experience business model.



Our cost savings using Omni are anywhere from 35% to 55% vs doing it in-house." Mat Makay, Senior Director of Central Support at Carbon Health Omni Interactions provides outsourced contact center services that utilize remote gig workers, AI, and automation to save clients money while improving customer satisfaction. The ROI Certification from Frost & Sullivan measures the impact of Omni's platform on customer experience, cost savings, and customer loyalty.

"Omni Interactions solves many of today's current CX challenges with an innovative business model that

combines automation with people-based support. It is one of the industry's fastest-growing business process outsourcers (BPOs) with an incredible revenue growth rate because it utilizes AI, automation, and highly skilled brand ambassadors to provide on-demand, scalable, omnichannel customer experience at a lower cost. Omni Interactions customers are ditching their brick-and-mortar call centers for the future of people-based customer experience." said

Michael DeSalles, Principal Analyst at Frost & Sullivan

Mat Makay, Omni Interactions' customer and Senior Director of Central Support at Carbon Health stated "Our cost savings using Omni are anywhere from 35% to 55% vs doing it in-house. For companies looking to outsource, you need to look at the cost holistically and not just the agent hourly rate."

The ROI Certification from Frost & Sullivan confirms that customers have experienced an average savings of 25-55% when partnering with Omni Interactions, resulting in greater customer satisfaction and loyalty. The certification also shows that customers have seen increased quality and efficiency while reducing the strain on company resources.

"We are excited to receive this certification from Frost & Sullivan, which validates our commitment to delivering a high-quality customer experience at an affordable cost," said Karen Pavicic, Co-CEO of Omni Interactions. "Our platform and team are designed to ensure that our clients see a significant return on investment with minimal effort. We are proud to be recognized for this accomplishment."

"We are incredibly proud to receive this ROI Certification from Frost & Sullivan," said Courtney Meyers, Co-CEO of Omni Interactions. "This certification proves that our gig customer experience model is a great way for businesses to save money while still providing customers with the best possible experience."

About Omni Interactions

Winner of Outsource Provider of the Year, Pandemic Tech Innovation of the Year, and finalist for CCW BPO of the Year and CCW Workforce Innovation of the Year, Omni Interactions is the fastest-growing BPO in the US ranking #341 on the Inc. 5000. Its winning strategy is comprised of a unique business model utilizing remote brand ambassadors and AI-powered cloud-based technology to provide on-demand, scalable, omnichannel customer experience at a 25%+ lower cost. Frost & Sullivan analyst, Michael DeSalles stated "Omni Interactions solves many of today's current CX challenges with an innovative business model that combines automation with people-based support."

Shelby Bozekowski
Omni Interactions
+1 7202092818
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/651126201

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.